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Bidders Conference Attendees List

to

[bookmark: _Hlk93945160]RFP No. SIPP-2022
for
[bookmark: BidTitle]SENIOR INJURY PREVENTION PROGRAMS


Networking/Bidders Conferences 
Held on 2/1/2022 and 2/2/2022


	This County of Alameda, Social Services Agency (SSA), RFP No. SIPP-2022 Bidders Conference Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail. E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP No. SIPP-2022 Bidders Conference Attendees List will also be posted on the Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities [https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/].












Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 
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The following participants attended a Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	Peggy Herndon
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: PHerndon@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	2. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	John Schinkel
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: admin@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	3. [bookmark: _Hlk93944289]
	Spectrum Community Services
	Stacey Blackard
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sblackard@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	4. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	Thomas Albrecht
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: EnergyPM@SpectrumCS.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	5. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	Lara Calvert
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: LCalvert@spetcrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	6. 
	DayBreak Adult Care Centers
	Ofra Paz
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ofra@daybreakcenters.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	7. 
	St Mary's Center
	Tucker Brofft
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tbrofft@stmaryscenter.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	8. 
	City of Fremont
	Karen Grimsich
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: kgrimsich@fremont.gov

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	9. 
	Rebuilding Together Oakland
	Lisa Malul
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: lisa.malul@rtoakland.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:




	10. 
	Korean Community Center of the East Bay
	Amy Lam
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: amy@kcceb.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:
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